
Bus Routes 

Park Middle School 
Park Office: (509) 222-6900 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 

Updated 3-30-22 

Rt. 24 6:56 2:50 W. Bruneau Pl. @ N. Palouse St. 

7:00 2:52 W. Kennewick Ave. @ N. Jean St. 

7:03 2:54 W. Deschutes Ave. @ N. Garfield St. 

7:05 2:56 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Hartford St. 

7:07 2:57 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Jean St. 

7:11 2:58 W. Klamath Ave. @ N. Hartford St. 

7:15 3:00 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Cascade St. 

7:19 3:03 217 N. Columbia Dr. 

7:23 3:05 S. Beech St. @ E. 2nd Ave. 

7:28 3:08 S. Date St. @ the Park (mailboxes) 

3:18 Eastgate Elementary PM ONLY 



Bus Routes 

Kennewick High School 
Kennewick Office: (509) 222-7100 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 


